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General information about company

Scrip code 542770

NSE Symbol NOTAPPLICABLE
MSEI Symbol NOTAPPLICABLE
ISIN INEO8E401029

Name of the company

Alphalogic Techsys Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Capital Restructuring

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

16-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

19-11-2022

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articu’a esiNo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes Yes Yes No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.19
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.16
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.89
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o ol | of securities (IX)
Category Chategﬁ) %Of I\Los. }? fl d paid up paid-up underlying shares held tOtil nlo 'tog shares No of Votine (XIV) Right
a shareholder | shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I (Im) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a7o0 X og: Total (A+B+C)
-y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 25631647 25631647 72.94 25631647 25631647 | 72.94
Group
(B) Public 3239 9511120 9511120 27.06 9511120 9511120 |27.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3248 35142767 35142767 100 35142767 35142767 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharcholding T;}ll]mber of
No. Of sasa% Number of leilre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
ares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category U . Shares . convertible .
nderlying . Outstanding L (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding o, a percentage A A -
convertible securities £ dil sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities anants and No. Of |°© di uted_ % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total [ No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
. (XD=(VID+ |No.(@) |g Sh category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ares | (a) ares . .
(X) As a % of held held ® (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) )
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 1170000 1170000 73.71 5018167 |19.58 25631647
Group
(B) Public 47000 47000 26.29 2063546 | 21.7 9511120 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1217000 1217000 100 7081713 |20.15 35142767 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na:)ic':louf fully Partly No. Of shares Zl?;?i?ﬁii d % of total no. of
Category & Name of | . paic up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a700
(111) shares held . aAV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 2
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y 551 Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 25631647 25631647 | 72.94 25631647 25631647 | 72.94
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 25631647 25631647 | 72.94 25631647 25631647 | 72.94
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 9 25631647 25631647 | 72.94 25631647 25631647 | 72.94
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 441 441 0 441 441 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€] share capital up to Rs. 3131 2366244 2366244 6.73 2366244 2366244 | 6.73
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 38 6895462 6895462 |19.62 6895462 6895462 | 19.62
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
G Non Resident Indians 32 68034 68084 0.19 63084 68084 019
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 6 9650 9650 0.03 9650 9650 0.03
(m) Any Other (specify) |31 171239 171239 0.49 171239 171239 [0.49
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3239 9511120 9511120 27.06 9511120 9511120 |27.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3239 9511120 9511120 27.06 9511120 9511120 |27.06
2)+(B)(3)*+(B)
(©)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal (A+B+C2 3248 35142767 35142767 100 35142767 35142767 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 3248 35142767 35142767 100 35142767 35142767 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | Locked in shares herwi Sub-categorization of shares
: : Underlying - (X1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Underlying | Underlying Outstanding securities (as a X111 equity shares
Sr. . . convertible (XIID) held in
Outstanding | Outstanding - percentage of il
convertible | Warrants securl?es and diluted share Asa% Asa % (fiematerla ized
securities (X) | (Xi) No. O . | capital) (XT)= of total N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VI)H(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a()). Shares cgtegory cvgtegory c_g?egory
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held Q) (i) (iii)
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1170000 1170000 73.71 5018167 19.58 25631647
(Slu)b-Total (A) 1170000 1170000 73.71 5018167 19.58 25631647
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’g;’rr;flf:er 1170000 1170000 73.71 5018167 | 19.58 25631647
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 0 0 0 0 441 0 0 0
(2) 0 0 6.51 121200 |5.12 2366244 0 0 0
(h) 47000 47000 19.09 1882346 |27.3 6895462 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0.19 0 0 63084 0 0 0
() 0 0 0.03 0 0 9650 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0.47 60000 | 35.04 171239 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 47000 47000 26.29 2063546 | 21.7 9511120 0 0 0
(C)]
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ | 47000 47000 26.29 2063546 | 21.7 9511120 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
l(ltglfcz ) 1217000 1217000 100 7081713 20.15 35142767
Total (A+B+C 1217000 1217000 100 7081713 |20.15 35142767
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

2

3

4

5

[

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anshu Goel

Dhananjay Subhash
Goel

Neha Anshu
Goel

Vedant Goel

Anshu Subhash Goel
HUF

Subhash Tarachand
Goel

Sushiladevi Subhash
Goel

PAN (II)

AKHPG6729M

AMIPG4121A

AIIPJ2594C

BBAPG2153G

AAQHA6264G

ABYPG4375P

ABYPG4372L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13746240

6867240

2217804

1665468

913300

73965

73965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

13746240

6867240

2217804

1665468

913300

73965

73965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.12

19.54

6.31

4.74

2.6

0.21

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13746240

6867240

2217804

1665468

913300

73965

73965

Class eg:y

Total

13746240

6867240

2217804

1665468

913300

73965

73965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.12

19.54

6.31

4.74

2.6

0.21

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

300000

350000

270000

150000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

300000

350000

270000

150000

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.81

18.89

6.92

5.54

2.51

0.95

0.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

2217804

1665468

913300

73965

73965

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13746240

6867240

2217804

1665468

913300

73965

73965

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhishek Ramesh Goel

Ashish Surendra Jindal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BQPPG7945C

AZHPJ1349R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73665

25631647

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

73665

25631647

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

72.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

73665

25631647

Class eg:y

Total

73665

25631647

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

72.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

100000

1170000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

100000

1170000

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccurities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.28

73.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

73665

5018167

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

19.58

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73665

25631647

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhishek Kumar
Mahipal

Sunny Radheshyam
Mahipal

Gyanesh
Gupta

Amul
Chamaria

Radhyesham Khayaliram
Mahipal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACSPM7447B

AKKPM9139Q

CDOPG6667A

AFIPC3211N

AHGPAS332E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

852480

603840

405060

368640

358750

2588770

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

852480

603840

405060

368640

358750

2588770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

243

1.72

1.15

7.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

852480

603840

405060

368640

358750

2588770

Class egy

Total

852480

603840

405060

368640

358750

2588770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.43

1.72

1.15

1.05

1.02

7.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.34

1.66

0.99

7.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

298500

368640

358750

1025890

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

73.69

100

100

39.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

852480

603840

405060

368640

358750

2588770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii)) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

3]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

563

170676

171239

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

563

170676

171239

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

0.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

563

170676

171239

Class eg:y

Total

563

170676

171239

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.49

0.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

60000

60000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

35.15

35.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

563

170676

171239
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Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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