General information about company	
Scrip code	542770
NSE Symbol	NOTAPPLICABLE
MSEI Symbol	NOTAPPLICABLE
ISIN	INE08E401029
Name of the company	Alphalogic Techsys Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	16-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	19-11-2022
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	0.19								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.21								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.16								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.16								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.89								

			Table l	I – Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Category of Nos. Of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(=)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	25631647			25631647	72.94	25631647		25631647	72.94
(B)	Public	3239	9511120			9511120	27.06	9511120		9511120	27.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3248	35142767			35142767	100	35142767		35142767	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1170000		1170000	73.71	5018167	19.58			25631647			
(B)	Public	47000		47000	26.29	2063546	21.7			9511120	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1217000		1217000	100	7081713	20.15			35142767	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group	•	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	25631647			25631647	72.94	25631647		25631647	72.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	25631647			25631647	72.94	25631647		25631647	72.94
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	25631647			25631647	72.94	25631647		25631647	72.94
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	441			441	0	441		441	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3131	2366244			2366244	6.73	2366244		2366244	6.73
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	38	6895462			6895462	19.62	6895462		6895462	19.62
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	32	68084			68084	0.19	68084		68084	0.19
(1)	Bodies Corporate	6	9650			9650	0.03	9650		9650	0.03
(m)	Any Other (specify)	31	171239			171239	0.49	171239		171239	0.49
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3239	9511120			9511120	27.06	9511120		9511120	27.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3239	9511120			9511120	27.06	9511120		9511120	27.06
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		3248	35142767			35142767	100	35142767		35142767	100
Total (A+B+C)		3248	35142767			35142767	100	35142767		35142767	100

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	ng shareholding	pattern o	of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup	ı			ı	
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)	1170000		1170000	73.71	5018167	19.58			25631647	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)	1170000		1170000	73.71	5018167	19.58			25631647			
(2)	Foreign	•	•			•		•	•	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1170000		1170000	73.71	5018167	19.58			25631647			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)	0		0	0	0	0			441	0	0	0
(g)	0		0	6.51	121200	5.12			2366244	0	0	0
(h)	47000		47000	19.09	1882346	27.3			6895462	0	0	0
(i)	0		0	0.19	0	0			68084	0	0	0
(1)	0		0	0.03	0	0			9650	0	0	0
(m)	0		0	0.47	60000	35.04			171239	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)	47000		47000	26.29	2063546	21.7			9511120	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)	47000		47000	26.29	2063546	21.7			9511120	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non I	Promoter- N	lon Publi	c sha	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)	1217000		1217000	100	7081713	20.15			35142767			
Total (A+B+C	1217000		1217000	100	7081713	20.15			35142767			

			Individuals/H	indu undivided	l Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anshu Goel	Dhananjay Subhash Goel	Neha Anshu Goel	Vedant Goel	Anshu Subhash Goel HUF	Subhash Tarachand Goel	Sushiladevi Subhash Goel
PAN (II)	AKHPG6729M	AMIPG4121A	AIIPJ2594C	BBAPG2153G	AAQHA6264G	ABYPG4375P	ABYPG4372L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13746240	6867240	2217804	1665468	913300	73965	73965
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13746240	6867240	2217804	1665468	913300	73965	73965
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.12	19.54	6.31	4.74	2.6	0.21	0.21
Number of Voting l	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (ΙΣ	ζ)				
Class eg:X	13746240	6867240	2217804	1665468	913300	73965	73965
Class eg:y							
Total	13746240	6867240	2217804	1665468	913300	73965	73965
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.12	19.54	6.31	4.74	2.6	0.21	0.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	300000	350000	0	270000	150000
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	300000	350000	0	270000	150000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.81	18.89	6.92	5.54	2.51	0.95	0.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	2217804	1665468	913300	73965	73965
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	100	100	100	100
	oledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)	T	T	T	T	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13746240	6867240	2217804	1665468	913300	73965	73965
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhishek Ramesh Goel	Ashish Surendra Jindal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BQPPG7945C	AZHPJ1349R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73665	0	25631647
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73665	0	25631647
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0	72.94
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	73665	0	25631647
Class eg:y			
Total	73665	0	25631647
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	0	72.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	100000	1170000
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	100000	1170000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	0.28	73.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	73665	0	5018167
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	19.58
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73665	0	25631647
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals -	ii. Individual shareholde	rs holding nomin	al share capita	il in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Abhishek Kumar Mahipal	Sunny Radheshyam Mahipal	Gyanesh Gupta	Amul Chamaria	Radhyesham Khayaliram Mahipal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACSPM7447B	AKKPM9139Q	CDOPG6667A	AFIPC3211N	AHGPA5332E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	852480	603840	405060	368640	358750	2588770
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	852480	603840	405060	368640	358750	2588770
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.43	1.72	1.15	1.05	1.02	7.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	852480	603840	405060	368640	358750	2588770
Class eg:y						
Total	852480	603840	405060	368640	358750	2588770
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.43	1.72	1.15	1.05	1.02	7.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	1.66	1.11	1.01	0.99	7.12
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	298500	368640	358750	1025890
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	73.69	100	100	39.63
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	852480	603840	405060	368640	358750	2588770
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	Clearing Members	HUF					
Category / More							
than 1 percentage	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	25	31				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	563	170676	171239				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	563	170676	171239				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.49	0.49				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	563	170676	171239				
Class eg:y							
Total	563	170676	171239				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.49	0.49				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.47	0.47				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	60000	60000				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	35.15	35.04				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	563	170676	171239				

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			